
Date Day Activity

6/1/2022 Wednesday UG S5 Semester Starts

6/2/2022 Thursday

6/3/2022 Friday

6/4/2022 Saturday

6/5/2022 Sunday

6/6/2022 Monday

6/7/2022 Tuesday

6/8/2022 Wednesday

6/9/2022 Thursday

6/10/2022 Friday

6/11/2022 Saturday

6/12/2022 Sunday

6/13/2022 Monday

6/14/2022 Tuesday

6/15/2022 Wednesday

6/16/2022 Thursday

6/17/2022 Friday

6/18/2022 Saturday

6/19/2022 Sunday

6/20/2022 Monday

6/21/2022 Tuesday

6/22/2022 Wednesday
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JUNE



6/23/2022 Thursday

6/24/2022 Friday

6/25/2022 Saturday

6/26/2022 Sunday

6/27/2022 Monday

6/28/2022 Tuesday

6/29/2022 Wednesday

6/30/2022 Thursday

7/1/2022 Friday UG S3 Semester Starts

7/2/2022 Saturday

7/3/2022 Sunday St. Thomas Day

7/4/2022 Monday

7/5/2022 Tuesday

7/6/2022 Wednesday

7/7/2022 Thursday

7/8/2022 Friday

7/9/2022 Saturday Bakrid

7/10/2022 Sunday

7/11/2022 Monday UG S5 IAE1 Question Paper Uploading

7/12/2022 Tuesday

7/13/2022 Wednesday

7/14/2022 Thursday

7/15/2022 Friday

7/16/2022 Saturday

7/17/2022 Sunday

7/18/2022 Monday

7/19/2022 Tuesday

7/20/2022 Wednesday UG S5 IAE1

7/21/2022 Thursday

7/22/2022 Friday

7/23/2022 Saturday

7/24/2022 Sunday

JULY



7/25/2022 Monday

7/26/2022 Tuesday

7/27/2022 Wednesday

7/28/2022 Thursday Karkidaka Vavu

7/29/2022 Friday

7/30/2022 Saturday

7/31/2022 Sunday

8/1/2022 Monday PG S3, MCA S3 Semester Starts

8/2/2022 Tuesday

8/3/2022 Wednesday

8/4/2022 Thursday

8/5/2022 Friday UG S3 IAE 1 Question Paper Uploading

8/6/2022 Saturday

8/7/2022 Sunday

8/8/2022 Monday Muhram

8/9/2022 Tuesday

8/10/2022 Wednesday UG S5 IAEI Result Publishing Date

8/11/2022 Thursday

8/12/2022 Friday

8/13/2022 Saturday

8/14/2022 Sunday

8/15/2022 Monday Independence Day

8/16/2022 Tuesday UG S5 IAE II Question Paper Uploading

8/17/2022 Wednesday UG S3 IAE I

8/18/2022 Thursday Sreekrishna Jayanthi

8/19/2022 Friday

8/20/2022 Saturday

8/21/2022 Sunday

8/22/2022 Monday

8/23/2022 Tuesday

8/24/2022 Wednesday UG S5 IAEII 

8/25/2022 Thursday

AUGUST



8/26/2022 Friday

8/27/2022 Saturday

8/28/2022 Sunday Ayankali Jayanthi

8/29/2022 Monday

8/30/2022 Tuesday

8/31/2022 Wednesday

9/1/2022 Thursday

9/2/2022 Friday Onam Celebration

9/3/2022 Saturday Onam Holidays

9/4/2022 Sunday

9/5/2022 Monday

9/6/2022 Tuesday

9/7/2022 Wednesday

9/8/2022 Thursday

9/9/2022 Friday

9/10/2022 Saturday

9/11/2022 Sunday

9/12/2022 Monday UG S1 , PG S1 Semester Starts

9/13/2022 Tuesday PG S3 IAE I Question Paper Uploading

9/14/2022 Wednesday UG S5 IAEII Result Publishing, UG S3 IAE I Result Publishing

9/15/2022 Thursday

9/16/2022 Friday

9/17/2022 Saturday

9/18/2022 Sunday

9/19/2022 Monday

9/20/2022 Tuesday

9/21/2022 Wednesday Sreenarayana Guru Samadhi

9/22/2022 Thursday PG S3, MCA S3 IAE I

9/23/2022 Friday

9/24/2022 Saturday

9/25/2022 Sunday

9/26/2022 Monday

SEPTEMBER



9/27/2022 Tuesday

9/28/2022 Wednesday

9/29/2022 Thursday

9/30/2022 Friday UG S3 IAE II Question Paper Uploding

10/1/2022 Saturday

10/2/2022 Sunday

10/3/2022 Monday

10/4/2022 Tuesday Mahanavami

10/5/2022 Wednesday Vijayadasami

10/6/2022 Thursday

10/7/2022 Friday

10/8/2022 Saturday Nabhidinam

10/9/2022 Sunday

10/10/2022 Monday UG S1, PG S1 IAE-I Question Paper Uploading

10/11/2022 Tuesday

10/12/2022 Wednesday UG S3 IAE II, MCA S1 Semester Starts

10/13/2022 Thursday PG S3 IAE I Result Publishing

10/14/2022 Friday

10/15/2022 Saturday

10/16/2022 Sunday

10/17/2022 Monday PG S3, MCA S3 IAE II Question Paper Uploading

10/18/2022 Tuesday

10/19/2022 Wednesday UG S1, PG S1 - IAE -I

10/20/2022 Thursday

10/21/2022 Friday

10/22/2022 Saturday

10/23/2022 Sunday

10/24/2022 Monday Deepavali

10/25/2022 Tuesday UG S5 Semester Ends

10/26/2022 Wednesday PG S3, S3 MCA IAE II Starts

10/27/2022 Thursday

10/28/2022 Friday

OCTOBER



10/29/2022 Saturday

10/30/2022 Sunday

10/31/2022 Monday UG S6 Semester Starts

11/1/2022 Tuesday

11/2/2022 Wednesday UG S3 IAE II Results Publishing

11/3/2022 Thursday

11/4/2022 Friday

11/5/2022 Saturday

11/6/2022 Sunday

11/7/2022 Monday S1 UG IAE-I  Result Publishing

11/8/2022 Tuesday MCA S1 IAE-I Question Paper Uploading

11/9/2022 Wednesday UG S1, PG S1 IAE-I Results Publishing

11/10/2022 Thursday

11/11/2022 Friday

11/12/2022 Saturday

11/13/2022 Sunday

11/14/2022 Monday

PG S3,MCA S3 IAE II Results Publishing, UG S1, PG S1 IAE II 

Question Paper Uploding

11/15/2022 Tuesday

11/16/2022 Wednesday MCA S1 IAE-I

11/17/2022 Thursday

11/18/2022 Friday UG S3 Semester Ends

11/19/2022 Saturday

11/20/2022 Sunday

11/21/2022 Monday

11/22/2022 Tuesday

11/23/2022 Wednesday

11/24/2022 Thursday UG S1, PG S1 - IAE -II 

11/25/2022 Friday

11/26/2022 Saturday

11/27/2022 Sunday

11/28/2022 Monday UG S4 Semester Starts

NOVEMBER



11/29/2022 Tuesday

11/30/2022 Wednesday PG S3,S3 MCA Semester Ends

12/1/2022 Thursday

12/2/2022 Friday UG S6 IAE I Question Paper Uploading

12/3/2022 Saturday

12/4/2022 Sunday

12/5/2022 Monday

12/6/2022 Tuesday

12/7/2022 Wednesday MCA S1 IAE I Results Publishing, PG S4, MCA S4 Semester Starts

12/8/2022 Thursday

12/9/2022 Friday

12/10/2022 Saturday

12/11/2022 Sunday

12/12/2022 Monday UG S1, PG S1 IAE II Results Publishing, UG S6 IAE I 

12/13/2022 Tuesday

12/14/2022 Wednesday

12/15/2022 Thursday

12/16/2022 Friday

12/17/2022 Saturday

12/18/2022 Sunday

12/19/2022 Monday

12/20/2022 Tuesday

12/21/2022 Wednesday

12/22/2022 Thursday

UG S1, PG S1 Semester Ends, MCA S1 IAE II Question Paper 

Uploading

12/23/2022 Friday Christmas Celebrations

12/24/2022 Saturday Christmas Holidays

12/25/2022 Sunday Christmas

12/26/2022 Monday

12/27/2022 Tuesday

12/28/2022 Wednesday

12/29/2022 Thursday

DECEMBER



12/30/2022 Friday

12/31/2022 Saturday

1/1/2023 Sunday

1/2/2023 Monday MCA S1 IAE II , UG S6 IAE I Results Publishing

1/3/2023 Tuesday

1/4/2023 Wednesday UG S2, PG S2 Semester Starts

1/5/2023 Thursday

1/6/2023 Friday

1/7/2023 Saturday

1/8/2023 Sunday

1/9/2023 Monday UG S4 IAE I Question Paper Uploading

1/10/2023 Tuesday

1/11/2023 Wednesday

1/12/2023 Thursday

1/13/2023 Friday

1/14/2023 Saturday

1/15/2023 Sunday

1/16/2023 Monday UG S6 IAE II Question Paper Uploading

1/17/2023 Tuesday

1/18/2023 Wednesday UG S4 IAE I

1/19/2023 Thursday

1/20/2023 Friday

1/21/2023 Saturday MCA S1 IAE- II Results Publishing

1/22/2023 Sunday

1/23/2023 Monday UG S6 IAE II , PG S4 IAE I Question Paper Uploading

1/24/2023 Tuesday

1/25/2023 Wednesday

1/26/2023 Thursday

1/27/2023 Friday

1/28/2023 Saturday

1/29/2023 Sunday

1/30/2023 Monday PG S4 IAE - I

JANUARY



1/31/2023 Tuesday MCA S1 Semester Ending

2/1/2023 Wednesday

2/2/2023 Thursday

2/3/2023 Friday

2/4/2023 Saturday

2/5/2023 Sunday

2/6/2023 Monday UG S2, PG S2 Semester IAE I Question Paper Uploading

2/7/2023 Tuesday

2/8/2023 Wednesday UG S4 IAE I Results Publishing, S1 MCA Semester Starts

2/9/2023 Thursday

2/10/2023 Friday

2/11/2023 Saturday

2/12/2023 Sunday

2/13/2023 Monday

UG S6 IAE II Result Publishing, UG S4 IAE II Question Ppaer 

Uploading

2/14/2023 Tuesday

2/15/2023 Wednesday UG S2, PG S2 Semester IAE I

2/16/2023 Thursday

2/17/2023 Friday

2/18/2023 Saturday

2/19/2023 Sunday

2/20/2023 Monday UG S4 IAE II, PG S4 IAE I Results Publishing

2/21/2023 Tuesday

2/22/2023 Wednesday

2/23/2023 Thursday

2/24/2023 Friday

2/25/2023 Saturday

2/26/2023 Sunday

2/27/2023 Monday PG S4 IAE II Question Paper Uploading

2/28/2023 Tuesday UG S6 Semester Ending Date

3/1/2023 Wednesday

FEBRUARY

MARCH



3/2/2023 Thursday

3/3/2023 Friday

3/4/2023 Saturday

3/5/2023 Sunday

3/6/2023 Monday PG S4 IAE -II 

3/7/2023 Tuesday

3/8/2023 Wednesday UG S2, PG S2 Semester IAE I Results Publishing

3/9/2023 Thursday

3/10/2023 Friday S2 MCA IAE I Question Paper Uploading

3/11/2023 Saturday

3/12/2023 Sunday

3/13/2023 Monday UG S4 IAE II Result Publishing

3/14/2023 Tuesday UG S2, PG S2 Semester IAE II Question Paper Uploading

3/15/2023 Wednesday

3/16/2023 Thursday

3/17/2023 Friday

3/18/2023 Saturday

3/19/2023 Sunday

3/20/2023 Monday UG S4 Semester Ends, S2 MCA IAE I

3/21/2023 Tuesday

3/22/2023 Wednesday UG S2, PG S2 Semester IAE II

3/23/2023 Thursday

3/24/2023 Friday

3/25/2023 Saturday

3/26/2023 Sunday

3/27/2023 Monday PG S4 IAE II Result Publishing

3/28/2023 Tuesday

3/29/2023 Wednesday

3/30/2023 Thursday

3/31/2023 Friday PG S4 Semester Ends

4/1/2023 Saturday

4/2/2023 Sunday

APRIL



4/3/2023 Monday

4/4/2023 Tuesday

4/5/2023 Wednesday

4/6/2023 Thursday

4/7/2023 Friday

4/8/2023 Saturday

4/9/2023 Sunday

4/10/2023 Monday

UG S2, PG S2 Semester IAE II Results Publishing, MCA S2 IAE I 

Results Publishing

4/11/2023 Tuesday

4/12/2023 Wednesday

4/13/2023 Thursday

4/14/2023 Friday

4/15/2023 Saturday

4/16/2023 Sunday

4/17/2023 Monday

4/18/2023 Tuesday

4/19/2023 Wednesday

4/20/2023 Thursday

4/21/2023 Friday

4/22/2023 Saturday

4/23/2023 Sunday

4/24/2023 Monday MCA S2 IAE II Question Paper Uploading

4/25/2023 Tuesday

4/26/2023 Wednesday

4/27/2023 Thursday

4/28/2023 Friday UG S2, PG S2,MCA S4 Semester Ends

4/29/2023 Saturday

4/30/2023 Sunday

5/1/2023 Monday MCA S2 IAE II

5/2/2023 Tuesday

5/3/2023 Wednesday

MAY



5/4/2023 Thursday

5/5/2023 Friday

5/6/2023 Saturday

5/7/2023 Sunday

5/8/2023 Monday

5/9/2023 Tuesday

5/10/2023 Wednesday

5/11/2023 Thursday

5/12/2023 Friday

5/13/2023 Saturday

5/14/2023 Sunday

5/15/2023 Monday

5/16/2023 Tuesday

5/17/2023 Wednesday

5/18/2023 Thursday

5/19/2023 Friday

5/20/2023 Saturday

5/21/2023 Sunday

5/22/2023 Monday MCA S2 IAE II Results Publishing

5/23/2023 Tuesday

5/24/2023 Wednesday

5/25/2023 Thursday

5/26/2023 Friday

5/27/2023 Saturday

5/28/2023 Sunday

5/29/2023 Monday

5/30/2023 Tuesday

5/31/2023 Wednesday MCA S2 Semester Ends


